Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of VOS618A-2T - OPTOISOLATOR 3.75KV TRANS 4-SSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Vishay Semiconductor/Opto DivisionVishay Semiconductor/Opto Division
VOS618A-2TVOS618A-2T

3
22628-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
V O S 6 1 8 A - # X 0 0 1 T
PART NUMBER CTR
BIN
PACKAGE OPTION  TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY
CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CTR (%)
1 mA
UL, cUL, FIMKO, CQC 50 to 600 63 to 125 100 to 200 80 to 160 130 to 260
SSOP-4, 50 mil pitch VOS618AT VOS618A-2T VOS618A-3T VOS618A-7T VOS618A-8T
UL, cUL, FIMKO,
CQC, VDE (option 1) 50 to 600 63 to 125 100 to 200 80 to 160 130 to 260
SSOP-4, 50 mil pitch VOS618A-X001T VOS618A-2X001T VOS618A-3X001T VOS618A-7X001T VOS618A-8X001T
SSOP-4
≥ 5 mm
                             2 / 10                             2 / 10
Distributor of Vishay Semiconductor/Opto Division: Excellent Integrated System Limited